Backflow preventer
type BA - fluid category 4
produktkatalogtype BA - fluid category 4produktkatalogVersion 1, 2017-07-25produktkatalog
produktkatalogproduktkatalog
Backflow preventer
produktkatalogproduktkatalog
Internet_Variants
Range of application

001ND08ND
Pump curve
H
H
0,5 m min
1,5 m max
Complete protection module (gray iron)
DN AT-no RSK-no
65 1167-65M 5021029
80 1167-80M 5021030
100 1167-100M 5021031
150 1167-150M 5021032
200 1167-200M 5021033
Only preventer (gray iron)
DN oAT-nr
65 1167B65
80 1167B80
100 1167B100
150 1167B150
200 1167B200
Version 1, 2017-07-25
Page  3 (4)
Backflow preventer
type BA - fluid category 4